
Boys MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel ms 00:08:46.06 59

2 De Pere 00:09:10.29 117

3 Kohler 00:09:06.03 139

4 Plymouth 00:09:17.83 153

5 New Holstein 00:09:16.27 170

6 Manitowoc 00:09:21.58 175

7 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:09:25.28 202

8 Oostburg 00:09:30.11 225

9 Mishicot 00:09:48.97 311

10 Howards Grove 00:09:52.60 333

11 Seymour 00:09:54.46 350

12 Peshtigo 00:09:54.54 363

13 Omro 00:09:56.91 371

14 Coleman ms 00:09:57.32 374

15 Oconto Falls 00:09:57.90 374

16 Sturgeon Bay 00:10:12.52 434

17 Little Chute 00:10:33.12 456

18 Hilbert 00:10:31.00 467

19 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:25.26 502

20 Sevastopol 00:10:44.62 536

21 Chilton 00:10:39.19 543

22 Brillion 00:10:49.34 547

23 Kewaunee 00:11:00.85 589

24 Sheboygan Christian 00:11:05.53 625

25 Roncalli 00:11:36.68 677

26 Gibraltar 00:12:18.08 749

27 Sheboygan Falls 00:11:43.46 754

28 Oneida Nation 00:12:24.76 779

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Oconto ms 00:12:35.26 4

Manitowoc Lutheran 00:09:37.05 3

Cedar Grove Belgium 00:08:59.58 3

Southern Door 00:09:52.20 3

Reedsville 00:09:48.49 3

Two Rivers 00:11:59.29 3

St. John Bosco Catholic 00:10:18.40 2

Algoma 00:10:01.55 2
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Boys MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel ms 00:08:46.06 15 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 271 Austin Helms 00:07:58.14 1

2 7 267 Maddix Arenz 00:08:35.31 5

3 21 265 Cash Achter 00:09:03.72 16

4 22 275 Easton Karls 00:09:04.91 17

5 25 266 Dane Arenz 00:09:08.21 20

6 39 270 Decker Heeler 00:09:20.87 (32)

7 41 278 Joshua Uselding 00:09:27.04 (34)

2 De Pere 00:09:10.29 22 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 199 Brayden Abendroth 00:08:47.33 11

2 19 215 Porter Lundin 00:08:58.79 15

3 26 203 Matthew Derenne 00:09:13.17 21

4 36 212 Trysten Johnson 00:09:19.62 29

5 49 207 Nico Garlan 00:09:32.57 41

6 87 204 Brady Deterville 00:09:59.89 (77)

7 93 209 Caden Hendricks 00:10:02.78 (83)

3 Kohler 00:09:06.03 15 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 688 Brewer Jensen 00:08:12.27 2

2 6 678 Noah Blouin 00:08:34.94 4

3 51 687 Ryan Hill 00:09:33.78 43

4 52 677 Luke Blouin 00:09:34.14 44

5 54 682 Arlo Gaedke 00:09:35.03 46

6 61 680 Cayden Dixon 00:09:39.50 (53)

7 68 689 Paul Krickenberg 00:09:43.66 (60)

4 Plymouth 00:09:17.83 19 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 739 Chase Ahnalt 00:08:43.13 8

2 31 741 Jackson Arnhoelter 00:09:17.54 25

3 33 754 Jace Rowley 00:09:18.82 26

4 45 745 Colton Bruce 00:09:29.12 38

5 64 740 Cole Michael Anhalt 00:09:40.56 56

6 85 744 Owen Bright 00:09:56.66 (75)

7 94 751 Cole Kozak 00:10:03.00 (84)

5 New Holstein 00:09:16.27 10 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 304 Gustavo Hernandez 00:08:19.53 3

2 28 307 Elijah Pierce 00:09:14.34 23

3 34 305 Alex Lefeber 00:09:18.83 27

4 37 306 Aaron Meyer 00:09:19.64 30

5 100 303 August Heise 00:10:09.02 87

6 172 310 Matthew Villalobos 00:11:20.69 (136)

7 194 302 Silas DeMarco 00:11:35.75 (148)

6 Manitowoc 00:09:21.58 15 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 704 Tucker Goff 00:08:42.69 7

2 29 701 Logan Backus 00:09:15.88 24
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Boys MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

3 53 715 Wyatt Van Kauwenberg 00:09:34.99 45

4 56 712 Levi Reindl 00:09:36.54 48

5 59 714 Loic Stryzewski 00:09:37.82 51

6 86 708 Brody Lutz 00:09:57.20 (76)

7 88 713 Gavin Schmitz 00:10:00.20 (78)

7 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:09:25.28 16 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 322 Jacob Lyons 00:08:57.41 14

2 23 318 Truitt Haller 00:09:05.02 18

3 24 315 Weston Gerard 00:09:07.16 19

4 75 321 Andrew Lyons 00:09:50.83 66

5 97 312 Dane Albaugh 00:10:06.00 85

6 121 328 Abe VandenAvond 00:10:24.12 (102)

7 145 316 JD Hall 00:10:49.65 (122)

8 Oostburg 00:09:30.11 6 225

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 738 Connor Teunissen 00:08:47.31 10

2 27 731 Ethan Antes 00:09:13.46 22

3 44 735 Camden Jensema 00:09:28.93 37

4 69 733 Landon Brasser 00:09:45.88 61

5 110 736 Ben Sanger 00:10:14.97 95

6 111 734 Cale Jaeger 00:10:15.40 (96)

9 Mishicot 00:09:48.97 8 311

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 295 Ethan Dell 00:08:53.45 12

2 43 297 Elijah Rahmlow 00:09:27.58 36

3 46 301 Sawyer Wiesner 00:09:29.29 39

4 126 298 Jayce Reindl 00:10:29.84 106

5 140 300 Owen Swetlik 00:10:44.71 118

6 148 299 Greyson Springstube 00:10:50.92 (124)

7 204 296 Grifin Pietenpol 00:11:46.88 (154)

10 Howards Grove 00:09:52.60 16 333

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 242 Gus Beiersdorf 00:09:27.17 35

2 48 247 Nathan Haskett 00:09:32.25 40

3 73 243 Spencer Cassity 00:09:49.09 64

4 109 254 Colten Thiel 00:10:14.68 94

5 119 256 Levi Wesener 00:10:19.81 100

6 142 244 William Fitzgerald 00:10:48.14 (119)

7 155 246 Oliver Gudex 00:10:56.31 (126)

11 Seymour 00:09:54.46 8 350

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 384 Braxton Court 00:08:37.88 6

2 55 390 Parker Rosenow 00:09:35.96 47

3 80 387 Easton Hill 00:09:53.11 70

4 135 382 Emmitt Auchue 00:10:42.66 113

5 136 383 Dominic Biagini 00:10:42.71 114

6 199 388 Cullen Kraft 00:11:41.02 (151)

7 243 389 Krew Leisgang 00:12:22.87 (167)

12 Peshtigo 00:09:54.54 9 363

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 354 Jax Adell 00:08:43.35 9
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Boys MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

2 50 357 Corey Derouin 00:09:33.03 42

3 113 361 Nate Olson 00:10:16.39 98

4 114 356 Ethan Cook 00:10:16.77 99

5 137 360 Frankie Ninnemann 00:10:43.17 115

6 191 362 Kevin Prado 00:11:34.58 (146)

7 220 355 Lincon Bjorkman 00:12:04.26 (163)

13 Omro 00:09:56.91 11 371

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 728 Ethan Steffen 00:09:36.55 49

2 63 729 Graden Swanson 00:09:40.23 55

3 92 720 Samuel Case 00:10:01.91 82

4 107 726 Micah Linse 00:10:12.85 92

5 108 722 Charles Cimermancic 00:10:13.04 93

6 153 719 Cole Carpenter 00:10:54.89 (125)

7 159 725 Deklan Larsen 00:11:02.00 (129)

14 Coleman ms 00:09:57.32 8 374

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 194 Nolan Rosner 00:09:43.23 59

2 74 192 Mason Mongin 00:09:50.26 65

3 89 195 Samuel Rosner 00:10:00.25 79

4 91 198 Edward Zielinski 00:10:01.24 81

5 105 190 Rowen Ducane 00:10:11.64 90

6 132 191 Ethan Kaufman 00:10:33.61 (110)

7 185 196 Axel Thomas 00:11:31.78 (142)

15 Oconto Falls 00:09:57.90 13 374

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 65 336 Keenan Kwiatkowski 00:09:41.85 57

2 66 339 Joel Posusta 00:09:42.96 58

3 84 338 Brantley Myers 00:09:55.55 74

4 90 333 Blaine Johnson 00:10:00.63 80

5 124 332 Grayson Hill 00:10:28.51 105

6 147 337 Landon Mittelstaedt 00:10:50.23 (123)

7 168 341 Dylan Weenig 00:11:12.54 (134)

16 Sturgeon Bay 00:10:12.52 7 434

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 414 Andrew Daoust 00:08:53.79 13

2 98 419 Jonathan Sigl 00:10:07.50 86

3 103 417 Zander Jandrin 00:10:11.18 88

4 138 418 John Norton 00:10:44.10 116

5 164 420 Jace Wisniewski 00:11:06.05 131

6 177 416 Wesley Hollingshead 00:11:23.44 (137)

7 198 415 Ben Dixner Young 00:11:40.88 (150)

17 Little Chute 00:10:33.12 5 456

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 698 Kastin Riese 00:09:19.09 28

2 62 696 Masyn Herbst 00:09:39.78 54

3 81 699 Riley Stein 00:09:54.29 71

4 166 695 Lincoln Blaser 00:11:09.92 133

5 250 700 Blake Valentyn 00:12:42.51 170

18 Hilbert 00:10:31.00 11 467

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 234 Carsten Pohjola 00:09:20.36 31
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Boys MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

2 40 240 Devin Woelfel 00:09:22.03 33

3 123 236 Blaine Schmitting 00:10:27.35 104

4 188 235 Cameron Propson 00:11:32.63 143

5 210 230 Lucas Christ 00:11:52.62 156

6 211 233 Henry Mader 00:11:52.62 (157)

7 238 237 Emmet Scholz 00:12:17.52 (166)

19 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:25.26 10 502

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 72 285 Jacob Romdenne 00:09:48.23 63

2 122 287 Kyle Tassoul 00:10:25.95 103

3 130 284 Chase Renier 00:10:33.14 108

4 133 281 Lincoln Brolin 00:10:34.53 111

5 139 286 Riley Salentine 00:10:44.44 117

6 161 280 Dominic Barta 00:11:03.49 (130)

7 217 283 Bode Peters 00:12:02.00 (161)

20 Sevastopol 00:10:44.62 8 536

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 378 Ryder Ortmayer 00:09:36.94 50

2 70 380 Axel Tlatempa Dominguillo 00:09:46.37 62

3 165 377 Griffin Hartel 00:11:06.43 132

4 183 376 Wyatt Gilbert 00:11:29.97 140

5 201 375 Luke Georgenson 00:11:43.41 152

6 202 379 Will Ortmayer 00:11:44.17 (153)

7 214 373 Hudson Bieri 00:11:58.24 (159)

21 Chilton 00:10:39.19 5 543

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 76 185 Grant Lisowe 00:09:51.23 67

2 120 186 Maxwell Meyers 00:10:22.32 101

3 131 188 Chris Tiegs 00:10:33.61 109

4 157 187 Fletcher Popp 00:10:59.39 127

5 181 189 Ryker Van Rooy 00:11:29.42 139

22 Brillion 00:10:49.34 6 547

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 60 179 Fletcher Moore 00:09:38.43 52

2 104 181 Merrick Ott 00:10:11.51 89

3 128 176 Mateo Guevara-Derber 00:10:31.70 107

4 158 178 Parker May 00:11:00.51 128

5 251 177 Hayden Horst 00:12:44.53 171

6 269 180 James Nenahlo 00:13:28.85 (175)

23 Kewaunee 00:11:00.85 6 589

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 77 257 Bryson Fenendael 00:09:52.11 68

2 106 262 David Sisneros 00:10:12.49 91

3 143 259 Jude Paplham 00:10:48.71 120

4 178 258 Epifanio Morales-Hernandez 00:11:23.97 138

5 252 260 Jack Pierce 00:12:46.99 172

6 291 263 Jacob Vogeltanz 00:14:41.30 (179)

24 Sheboygan Christian 00:11:05.53 6 625

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 83 393 Patrick Bullard 00:09:55.43 73

2 144 401 Isaiah Vanengen 00:10:49.39 121

3 171 395 Ben Holycross 00:11:19.88 135
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Boys MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

4 184 398 Jack Robson 00:11:30.43 141

5 209 399 Josh Rosenthal 00:11:52.53 155

6 297 400 Eli Sauve 00:15:19.99 (183)

25 Roncalli 00:11:36.68 7 677

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 78 371 Henry Rademacher 00:09:52.37 69

2 112 370 Alex Perez 00:10:15.74 97

3 222 368 Clark Herman 00:12:05.72 164

4 255 367 Noah Brisch 00:12:51.11 173

5 258 369 RJ Mills 00:12:58.49 174

6 293 366 Blake Anderson 00:14:52.26 (180)

7 302 372 Paul Rouse 00:16:48.25 (185)

26 Gibraltar 00:12:18.08 6 749

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 82 224 Gabe Reina 00:09:54.81 72

2 219 229 Erik Wolfe 00:12:02.78 162

3 244 227 Evan Ward 00:12:25.34 168

4 249 228 Griffin Weisgerber 00:12:39.10 169

5 288 223 Max Elliott 00:14:28.36 178

6 298 226 Liudas Vaicekauskas 00:15:24.42 (184)

27 Sheboygan Falls 00:11:43.46 7 754

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 189 407 Weston Pouliot 00:11:32.73 144

2 190 405 Jack Hugus 00:11:33.57 145

3 192 410 Owen Timm 00:11:34.85 147

4 213 404 Alexander Castaneda 00:11:56.32 158

5 215 402 Ean Adelman 00:11:59.82 160

6 295 408 Connor Queen 00:14:58.73 (181)

7 296 409 Calvin Silva 00:15:01.32 (182)

28 Oneida Nation 00:12:24.76 5 779

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 134 348 Wakinyana Danforth 00:10:38.84 112

2 197 351 Leland House 00:11:40.17 149

3 234 350 Tehokwa Gutierrez 00:12:14.20 165

4 275 352 Logan House 00:13:40.60 176

5 278 346 River Big Eagle 00:13:49.98 177
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Boys MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 271 Austin Helms 8th 00:07:58.14 Kiel ms

2 2 688 Brewer Jensen 8th 00:08:12.27 Kohler

3 3 304 Gustavo Hernandez 8th 00:08:19.53 New Holstein

4 0 292 Philip Melso 8th 00:08:31.58 Manitowoc Lutheran

5 0 183 Carsten Huenink 8th 00:08:32.14 Cedar Grove Belgium

6 4 678 Noah Blouin 8th 00:08:34.94 Kohler

7 5 267 Maddix Arenz 6th 00:08:35.31 Kiel ms

8 6 384 Braxton Court 8th 00:08:37.88 Seymour

9 7 704 Tucker Goff 8th 00:08:42.69 Manitowoc

10 8 739 Chase Ahnalt 8th 00:08:43.13 Plymouth

11 9 354 Jax Adell 8th 00:08:43.35 Peshtigo

12 10 738 Connor Teunissen 6th 00:08:47.31 Oostburg

13 11 199 Brayden Abendroth 8th 00:08:47.33 De Pere

14 12 295 Ethan Dell 8th 00:08:53.45 Mishicot

15 13 414 Andrew Daoust 7th 00:08:53.79 Sturgeon Bay

16 0 412 Parker Bouche 7th 00:08:54.36 Southern Door

17 0 182 Carson Griffith 8th 00:08:54.66 Cedar Grove Belgium

18 14 322 Jacob Lyons 8th 00:08:57.41 NEWCHAA Homeschool

19 15 215 Porter Lundin 7th 00:08:58.79 De Pere

20 0 364 Ian Schwahn 8th 00:09:00.76 Reedsville

21 16 265 Cash Achter 8th 00:09:03.72 Kiel ms

22 17 275 Easton Karls 6th 00:09:04.91 Kiel ms

23 18 318 Truitt Haller 8th 00:09:05.02 NEWCHAA Homeschool

24 19 315 Weston Gerard 5th 00:09:07.16 NEWCHAA Homeschool

25 20 266 Dane Arenz 6th 00:09:08.21 Kiel ms

26 21 203 Matthew Derenne 6th 00:09:13.17 De Pere

27 22 731 Ethan Antes 6th 00:09:13.46 Oostburg

28 23 307 Elijah Pierce 8th 00:09:14.34 New Holstein

29 24 701 Logan Backus 8th 00:09:15.88 Manitowoc

30 0 291 Gabriel Farmer 7th 00:09:16.87 Manitowoc Lutheran

31 25 741 Jackson Arnhoelter 6th 00:09:17.54 Plymouth

32 0 758 Norbert Cross 8th 00:09:17.88 St. John Bosco Catholic

33 26 754 Jace Rowley 6th 00:09:18.82 Plymouth

34 27 305 Alex Lefeber 8th 00:09:18.83 New Holstein

35 28 698 Kastin Riese 6th 00:09:19.09 Little Chute

36 29 212 Trysten Johnson 8th 00:09:19.62 De Pere

37 30 306 Aaron Meyer 8th 00:09:19.64 New Holstein

38 31 234 Carsten Pohjola 8th 00:09:20.36 Hilbert

39 (32) 270 Decker Heeler 7th 00:09:20.87 Kiel ms

40 33 240 Devin Woelfel 6th 00:09:22.03 Hilbert

41 (34) 278 Joshua Uselding 8th 00:09:27.04 Kiel ms

42 35 242 Gus Beiersdorf 6th 00:09:27.17 Howards Grove

43 36 297 Elijah Rahmlow 8th 00:09:27.58 Mishicot

44 37 735 Camden Jensema 7th 00:09:28.93 Oostburg

45 38 745 Colton Bruce 6th 00:09:29.12 Plymouth

46 39 301 Sawyer Wiesner 8th 00:09:29.29 Mishicot

47 0 184 Connor Langer 7th 00:09:31.95 Cedar Grove Belgium

48 40 247 Nathan Haskett 8th 00:09:32.25 Howards Grove

49 41 207 Nico Garlan 8th 00:09:32.57 De Pere

50 42 357 Corey Derouin 8th 00:09:33.03 Peshtigo

51 43 687 Ryan Hill 6th 00:09:33.78 Kohler
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Boys MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

52 44 677 Luke Blouin 7th 00:09:34.14 Kohler

53 45 715 Wyatt Van Kauwenberg 8th 00:09:34.99 Manitowoc

54 46 682 Arlo Gaedke 7th 00:09:35.03 Kohler

55 47 390 Parker Rosenow 8th 00:09:35.96 Seymour

56 48 712 Levi Reindl 8th 00:09:36.54 Manitowoc

57 49 728 Ethan Steffen 8th 00:09:36.55 Omro

58 50 378 Ryder Ortmayer 8th 00:09:36.94 Sevastopol

59 51 714 Loic Stryzewski 8th 00:09:37.82 Manitowoc

60 52 179 Fletcher Moore 8th 00:09:38.43 Brillion

61 (53) 680 Cayden Dixon 6th 00:09:39.50 Kohler

62 54 696 Masyn Herbst 6th 00:09:39.78 Little Chute

63 55 729 Graden Swanson 7th 00:09:40.23 Omro

64 56 740 Cole Michael Anhalt 8th 00:09:40.56 Plymouth

65 57 336 Keenan Kwiatkowski 7th 00:09:41.85 Oconto Falls

66 58 339 Joel Posusta 7th 00:09:42.96 Oconto Falls

67 59 194 Nolan Rosner 7th 00:09:43.23 Coleman ms

68 (60) 689 Paul Krickenberg 5th 00:09:43.66 Kohler

69 61 733 Landon Brasser 8th 00:09:45.88 Oostburg

70 62 380 Axel Tlatempa Dominguillo 8th 00:09:46.37 Sevastopol

71 0 411 Jackson Bellin 7th 00:09:46.63 Southern Door

72 63 285 Jacob Romdenne 8th 00:09:48.23 Luxemburg-Casco

73 64 243 Spencer Cassity 7th 00:09:49.09 Howards Grove

74 65 192 Mason Mongin 8th 00:09:50.26 Coleman ms

75 66 321 Andrew Lyons 7th 00:09:50.83 NEWCHAA Homeschool

76 67 185 Grant Lisowe 7th 00:09:51.23 Chilton

77 68 257 Bryson Fenendael 7th 00:09:52.11 Kewaunee

78 69 371 Henry Rademacher 7th 00:09:52.37 Roncalli

79 0 174 Knox Cleveland 7th 00:09:52.61 Algoma

80 70 387 Easton Hill 6th 00:09:53.11 Seymour

81 71 699 Riley Stein 7th 00:09:54.29 Little Chute

82 72 224 Gabe Reina 7th 00:09:54.81 Gibraltar

83 73 393 Patrick Bullard 7th 00:09:55.43 Sheboygan Christian

84 74 338 Brantley Myers 6th 00:09:55.55 Oconto Falls

85 (75) 744 Owen Bright 5th 00:09:56.66 Plymouth

86 (76) 708 Brody Lutz 8th 00:09:57.20 Manitowoc

87 (77) 204 Brady Deterville 8th 00:09:59.89 De Pere

88 (78) 713 Gavin Schmitz 8th 00:10:00.20 Manitowoc

89 79 195 Samuel Rosner 7th 00:10:00.25 Coleman ms

90 80 333 Blaine Johnson 8th 00:10:00.63 Oconto Falls

91 81 198 Edward Zielinski 7th 00:10:01.24 Coleman ms

92 82 720 Samuel Case 8th 00:10:01.91 Omro

93 (83) 209 Caden Hendricks 8th 00:10:02.78 De Pere

94 (84) 751 Cole Kozak 6th 00:10:03.00 Plymouth

95 0 750 Axel Hellmer 6th 00:10:03.10 Plymouth

96 0 685 Damien Gumm 8th 00:10:04.15 Kohler

97 85 312 Dane Albaugh 8th 00:10:06.00 NEWCHAA Homeschool

98 86 419 Jonathan Sigl 6th 00:10:07.50 Sturgeon Bay

99 0 365 Ray Streetman 8th 00:10:07.59 Reedsville

100 87 303 August Heise 6th 00:10:09.02 New Holstein

101 0 272 Keegan Herr 6th 00:10:09.46 Kiel ms

102 0 175 Abel DeMeuse 7th 00:10:10.50 Algoma

103 88 417 Zander Jandrin 8th 00:10:11.18 Sturgeon Bay

104 89 181 Merrick Ott 8th 00:10:11.51 Brillion

105 90 190 Rowen Ducane 6th 00:10:11.64 Coleman ms
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Boys MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

106 91 262 David Sisneros 7th 00:10:12.49 Kewaunee

107 92 726 Micah Linse 6th 00:10:12.85 Omro

108 93 722 Charles Cimermancic 6th 00:10:13.04 Omro

109 94 254 Colten Thiel 8th 00:10:14.68 Howards Grove

110 95 736 Ben Sanger 6th 00:10:14.97 Oostburg

111 (96) 734 Cale Jaeger 8th 00:10:15.40 Oostburg

112 97 370 Alex Perez 6th 00:10:15.74 Roncalli

113 98 361 Nate Olson 8th 00:10:16.39 Peshtigo

114 99 356 Ethan Cook 8th 00:10:16.77 Peshtigo

115 0 363 Brian Scharenbroch 8th 00:10:17.13 Reedsville

116 0 692 Henry McKnight 8th 00:10:18.03 Kohler

117 0 706 Cash Konkle 8th 00:10:18.22 Manitowoc

118 0 201 Noah Borley 8th 00:10:18.66 De Pere

119 100 256 Levi Wesener 8th 00:10:19.81 Howards Grove

120 101 186 Maxwell Meyers 5th 00:10:22.32 Chilton

121 (102) 328 Abe VandenAvond 7th 00:10:24.12 NEWCHAA Homeschool

122 103 287 Kyle Tassoul 7th 00:10:25.95 Luxemburg-Casco

123 104 236 Blaine Schmitting 8th 00:10:27.35 Hilbert

124 105 332 Grayson Hill 7th 00:10:28.51 Oconto Falls

125 0 208 Cyril Hall 8th 00:10:29.80 De Pere

126 106 298 Jayce Reindl 8th 00:10:29.84 Mishicot

127 0 217 Ben Popelars 8th 00:10:30.88 De Pere

128 107 176 Mateo Guevara-Derber 8th 00:10:31.70 Brillion

129 0 716 Palmer Weyenberg 8th 00:10:32.55 Manitowoc

130 108 284 Chase Renier 7th 00:10:33.14 Luxemburg-Casco

131 109 188 Chris Tiegs 5th 00:10:33.61 Chilton

132 (110) 191 Ethan Kaufman 7th 00:10:33.61 Coleman ms

133 111 281 Lincoln Brolin 8th 00:10:34.53 Luxemburg-Casco

134 112 348 Wakinyana Danforth 4th 00:10:38.84 Oneida Nation

135 113 382 Emmitt Auchue 8th 00:10:42.66 Seymour

136 114 383 Dominic Biagini 7th 00:10:42.71 Seymour

137 115 360 Frankie Ninnemann 7th 00:10:43.17 Peshtigo

138 116 418 John Norton 8th 00:10:44.10 Sturgeon Bay

139 117 286 Riley Salentine 8th 00:10:44.44 Luxemburg-Casco

140 118 300 Owen Swetlik 7th 00:10:44.71 Mishicot

141 0 707 Ethan Lallensack 7th 00:10:46.43 Manitowoc

142 (119) 244 William Fitzgerald 8th 00:10:48.14 Howards Grove

143 120 259 Jude Paplham 7th 00:10:48.71 Kewaunee

144 121 401 Isaiah Vanengen 7th 00:10:49.39 Sheboygan Christian

145 (122) 316 JD Hall 7th 00:10:49.65 NEWCHAA Homeschool

146 0 702 Reid Baudhuin 8th 00:10:49.85 Manitowoc

147 (123) 337 Landon Mittelstaedt 6th 00:10:50.23 Oconto Falls

148 (124) 299 Greyson Springstube 8th 00:10:50.92 Mishicot

149 0 314 Monty Coldagelli 6th 00:10:51.40 NEWCHAA Homeschool

150 0 342 Alex McFadden 8th 00:10:51.51 Oconto ms

151 0 214 Asher Levac 7th 00:10:51.95 De Pere

152 0 205 Liam Ellis 7th 00:10:52.92 De Pere

153 (125) 719 Cole Carpenter 6th 00:10:54.89 Omro

154 0 413 Logan Kaser 8th 00:10:55.60 Southern Door

155 (126) 246 Oliver Gudex 8th 00:10:56.31 Howards Grove

156 0 218 Emmett Schlies-Jaworski 7th 00:10:57.24 De Pere

157 127 187 Fletcher Popp 6th 00:10:59.39 Chilton

158 128 178 Parker May 8th 00:11:00.51 Brillion

159 (129) 725 Deklan Larsen 6th 00:11:02.00 Omro
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160 0 293 Caleb Vogt 7th 00:11:02.70 Manitowoc Lutheran

161 (130) 280 Dominic Barta 6th 00:11:03.49 Luxemburg-Casco

162 0 222 Leo Wood 7th 00:11:05.20 De Pere

163 0 326 Ben Thibaudeau 8th 00:11:06.00 NEWCHAA Homeschool

164 131 420 Jace Wisniewski 8th 00:11:06.05 Sturgeon Bay

165 132 377 Griffin Hartel 7th 00:11:06.43 Sevastopol

166 133 695 Lincoln Blaser 8th 00:11:09.92 Little Chute

167 0 676 Monroe Avery 7th 00:11:11.19 Kohler

168 (134) 341 Dylan Weenig 7th 00:11:12.54 Oconto Falls

169 0 331 Jase Franzmeier 6th 00:11:13.23 Oconto Falls

170 0 759 Levi Massart 6th 00:11:18.93 St. John Bosco Catholic

171 135 395 Ben Holycross 7th 00:11:19.88 Sheboygan Christian

172 (136) 310 Matthew Villalobos 6th 00:11:20.69 New Holstein

173 0 213 Ashton Kriewaldt 7th 00:11:21.56 De Pere

174 0 691 Isaac Luedtke 8th 00:11:21.66 Kohler

175 0 335 Levi Kruse 6th 00:11:22.17 Oconto Falls

176 0 200 Ty Borchers 7th 00:11:22.90 De Pere

177 (137) 416 Wesley Hollingshead 6th 00:11:23.44 Sturgeon Bay

178 138 258 Epifanio Morales-Hernandez 8th 00:11:23.97 Kewaunee

179 0 718 Andrew Yoder 8th 00:11:25.82 Manitowoc

180 0 323 Dashiell Martens 8th 00:11:28.34 NEWCHAA Homeschool

181 139 189 Ryker Van Rooy 6th 00:11:29.42 Chilton

182 0 268 Mason Brunner 8th 00:11:29.51 Kiel ms

183 140 376 Wyatt Gilbert 6th 00:11:29.97 Sevastopol

184 141 398 Jack Robson 6th 00:11:30.43 Sheboygan Christian

185 (142) 196 Axel Thomas 7th 00:11:31.78 Coleman ms

186 0 249 Jeffrey Mallegni 6th 00:11:32.13 Howards Grove

187 0 269 Theodoe Gurzynski 6th 00:11:32.17 Kiel ms

188 143 235 Cameron Propson 7th 00:11:32.63 Hilbert

189 144 407 Weston Pouliot 7th 00:11:32.73 Sheboygan Falls

190 145 405 Jack Hugus 6th 00:11:33.57 Sheboygan Falls

191 (146) 362 Kevin Prado 7th 00:11:34.58 Peshtigo

192 147 410 Owen Timm 8th 00:11:34.85 Sheboygan Falls

193 0 248 Maxwell Hawkinson 5th 00:11:35.36 Howards Grove

194 (148) 302 Silas DeMarco 7th 00:11:35.75 New Holstein

195 0 343 Rylan Nigh 8th 00:11:37.24 Oconto ms

196 0 423 Nolan Dickenson 7th 00:11:40.04 Two Rivers

197 149 351 Leland House 6th 00:11:40.17 Oneida Nation

198 (150) 415 Ben Dixner Young 8th 00:11:40.88 Sturgeon Bay

199 (151) 388 Cullen Kraft 6th 00:11:41.02 Seymour

200 0 757 Garrett Wick 5th 00:11:42.37 Plymouth

201 152 375 Luke Georgenson 7th 00:11:43.41 Sevastopol

202 (153) 379 Will Ortmayer 8th 00:11:44.17 Sevastopol

203 0 681 Devin Dixon 5th 00:11:45.54 Kohler

204 (154) 296 Grifin Pietenpol 7th 00:11:46.88 Mishicot

205 0 752 Gabe Lee 6th 00:11:47.06 Plymouth

206 0 703 Kaleb Fortuna 6th 00:11:50.27 Manitowoc

207 0 210 Easton Hovel 8th 00:11:51.08 De Pere

208 0 747 Bricen Campo 7th 00:11:51.61 Plymouth

209 155 399 Josh Rosenthal 6th 00:11:52.53 Sheboygan Christian

210 156 230 Lucas Christ 8th 00:11:52.62 Hilbert

211 (157) 233 Henry Mader 6th 00:11:52.62 Hilbert

212 0 219 Carter Skinner-Steinagel 8th 00:11:55.09 De Pere

213 158 404 Alexander Castaneda 7th 00:11:56.32 Sheboygan Falls
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214 (159) 373 Hudson Bieri 7th 00:11:58.24 Sevastopol

215 160 402 Ean Adelman 6th 00:11:59.82 Sheboygan Falls

216 0 421 Jonah Blaha 5th 00:12:01.67 Two Rivers

217 (161) 283 Bode Peters 8th 00:12:02.00 Luxemburg-Casco

218 0 748 Sawyer Emmer 6th 00:12:02.50 Plymouth

219 162 229 Erik Wolfe 8th 00:12:02.78 Gibraltar

220 (163) 355 Lincon Bjorkman 8th 00:12:04.26 Peshtigo

221 0 705 Damian Hildebrandt 8th 00:12:05.68 Manitowoc

222 164 368 Clark Herman 5th 00:12:05.72 Roncalli

223 0 206 Drew Ferry 7th 00:12:06.16 De Pere

224 0 202 Isaac Busick 8th 00:12:06.68 De Pere

225 0 220 Ruger Slater 8th 00:12:07.07 De Pere

226 0 276 Finnigan Murphy 6th 00:12:07.55 Kiel ms

227 0 749 Ramsey Fontany 7th 00:12:07.99 Plymouth

228 0 324 Walter Maternoski 6th 00:12:09.67 NEWCHAA Homeschool

229 0 709 Ronin Ordiway 8th 00:12:11.14 Manitowoc

230 0 727 Emerson Neitzke 6th 00:12:11.50 Omro

231 0 197 Azariah Torrez 6th 00:12:11.99 Coleman ms

232 0 319 Josiah Kostreva 6th 00:12:12.29 NEWCHAA Homeschool

233 0 255 Ian Wattenford 5th 00:12:13.72 Howards Grove

234 165 350 Tehokwa Gutierrez 7th 00:12:14.20 Oneida Nation

235 0 756 Braxton Schuenemann 7th 00:12:15.72 Plymouth

236 0 422 Noah Blaha 7th 00:12:16.18 Two Rivers

237 0 241 Cooper Bauknecht 8th 00:12:16.76 Howards Grove

238 (166) 237 Emmet Scholz 6th 00:12:17.52 Hilbert

239 0 311 Landon Weber 7th 00:12:18.33 New Holstein

240 0 277 Owen Murray 6th 00:12:20.78 Kiel ms

241 0 683 Santiago Gonzalez 8th 00:12:22.06 Kohler

242 0 359 Sam McMahon 8th 00:12:22.32 Peshtigo

243 (167) 389 Krew Leisgang 6th 00:12:22.87 Seymour

244 168 227 Evan Ward 8th 00:12:25.34 Gibraltar

245 0 743 Sullivan Biller 5th 00:12:29.43 Plymouth

246 0 317 Luke Hall 5th 00:12:30.27 NEWCHAA Homeschool

247 0 742 Finley Biller 7th 00:12:31.21 Plymouth

248 0 755 Miles Rowley 5th 00:12:32.16 Plymouth

249 169 228 Griffin Weisgerber 7th 00:12:39.10 Gibraltar

250 170 700 Blake Valentyn 6th 00:12:42.51 Little Chute

251 171 177 Hayden Horst 7th 00:12:44.53 Brillion

252 172 260 Jack Pierce 6th 00:12:46.99 Kewaunee

253 0 320 Hezekiah Kremer 5th 00:12:49.48 NEWCHAA Homeschool

254 0 723 Rohan Lang 7th 00:12:49.99 Omro

255 173 367 Noah Brisch 5th 00:12:51.11 Roncalli

256 0 309 Riley Schoenborn 6th 00:12:51.46 New Holstein

257 0 288 Jace Uelman 6th 00:12:52.60 Luxemburg-Casco

258 174 369 RJ Mills 5th 00:12:58.49 Roncalli

259 0 264 Ben Achter 6th 00:12:59.67 Kiel ms

260 0 232 Austin Loose 8th 00:13:01.12 Hilbert

261 0 211 Lukas Jermstad 7th 00:13:02.74 De Pere

262 0 374 Asher Dadam 7th 00:13:05.26 Sevastopol

263 0 231 Leo Geiser 5th 00:13:06.87 Hilbert

264 0 239 Nolan Weber 8th 00:13:07.84 Hilbert

265 0 313 Joseph Chastain 5th 00:13:08.92 NEWCHAA Homeschool

266 0 327 William Thibaudeau 5th 00:13:12.88 NEWCHAA Homeschool

267 0 330 Blake Deneys 7th 00:13:19.18 Oconto Falls
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268 0 679 Anthony Bustos 8th 00:13:21.77 Kohler

269 (175) 180 James Nenahlo 8th 00:13:28.85 Brillion

270 0 340 Nolan Smrcina 6th 00:13:31.25 Oconto Falls

271 0 684 Arlo Graff Calvert 6th 00:13:31.97 Kohler

272 0 329 Ayden Cassel 7th 00:13:33.09 Oconto Falls

273 0 245 Malachi George 5th 00:13:34.18 Howards Grove

274 0 746 Beckett Buechel 6th 00:13:39.26 Plymouth

275 176 352 Logan House 4th 00:13:40.60 Oneida Nation

276 0 344 Oliver Trepanier 6th 00:13:43.75 Oconto ms

277 0 294 Tryston DeGarmo 7th 00:13:44.28 Mishicot

278 177 346 River Big Eagle 7th 00:13:49.98 Oneida Nation

279 0 274 Elijah Kainz 6th 00:13:51.38 Kiel ms

280 0 252 Jackson Stuckmann 5th 00:13:51.87 Howards Grove

281 0 279 Logan Yurk 7th 00:13:52.22 Kiel ms

282 0 253 Abraham Tess 5th 00:13:58.23 Howards Grove

283 0 238 Blaine Spetta 8th 00:14:02.98 Hilbert

284 0 753 Casey Lisiecki 5th 00:14:03.39 Plymouth

285 0 289 Bodie Wisnicky 6th 00:14:05.06 Luxemburg-Casco

286 0 345 Jaxon Weigelt 8th 00:14:08.54 Oconto ms

287 0 358 Landon Klug 8th 00:14:23.72 Peshtigo

288 178 223 Max Elliott 8th 00:14:28.36 Gibraltar

289 0 282 Brenden DeLisle 8th 00:14:35.46 Luxemburg-Casco

290 0 308 Ethan Schaefer 6th 00:14:36.54 New Holstein

291 (179) 263 Jacob Vogeltanz 5th 00:14:41.30 Kewaunee

292 0 251 Harrison Stuckmann 8th 00:14:49.02 Howards Grove

293 (180) 366 Blake Anderson 5th 00:14:52.26 Roncalli

294 0 250 Ryer Rognerud 6th 00:14:58.50 Howards Grove

295 (181) 408 Connor Queen 6th 00:14:58.73 Sheboygan Falls

296 (182) 409 Calvin Silva 6th 00:15:01.32 Sheboygan Falls

297 (183) 400 Eli Sauve 6th 00:15:19.99 Sheboygan Christian

298 (184) 226 Liudas Vaicekauskas 7th 00:15:24.42 Gibraltar

299 0 385 Keenai Heath 6th 00:16:00.38 Seymour

300 0 730 Jackson Willey 7th 00:16:16.57 Omro

301 0 721 Kingston Chapman 6th 00:16:30.10 Omro

302 (185) 372 Paul Rouse 6th 00:16:48.25 Roncalli

303 0 334 Michael Kanning 6th 00:16:56.68 Oconto Falls
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